Serial ATA Flash Disk
Product Specification
Serial ATA Flash Disk
Product Specification
V1.1
Serial ATA Flash Disk
Product Specification
PCcardsDirect.com

PCcardsDirect.com
Page 20
12 Ordering Information
PCDSFD2516MB 16MB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD2532MB 32MB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD2564MB 64MB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD25128MB 128MB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD25256MB 256MB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD25512MB 512MB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD251024MB 1GB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD252048MB 2GB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD254096MB 4GB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDDSFD258192MB 8GB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD2516MBI 16MB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD2532MBI 32MB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD2564MBI 64MB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD25128MBI 128MB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD25256MBI 256MB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD25512MBI 512MB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD251024MBI 1GB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD252048MBI 2GB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD254096MBI 4GB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
PCDDSFD258192MBI 8GB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 2.5" SATA Flash Drive
12.2 1.8 inch Form Factor
12.1 2.5 inch Form Factor
PCDSFD1816MB 16MB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD1832MB 32MB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD1864MB 64MB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD18128MB 128MB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD18256MB 256MB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD18512MB 512MB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD181024MB 1GB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD182048MB 2GB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD184096MB 4GB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDDSFD188192MB 8GB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDDSFD1816384MB 16GB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDDSFD1832768MB 32GB Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD1816MBI 16MB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD1832MBI 32MB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD1864MBI 64MB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD18128MBI 128MB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD18256MBI 256MB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive
PCDSFD18512MBI 512MB INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, 1.8" SATA Flash Drive